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Georgetown
324 Guelph St.
907-877-8262
905-877-5165

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262

Acton
519-853-8467
519-853-5155

www.meadowtowne.com www.meadowtowne.com

Erin
519-833-1246

*Sales Representative **Broker

CENTURY
HOME ON
CREDIT
RIVER

$627,900

COMING
SOON

3 BDRM
FREEHOLD

TOWNHOME
W/FIN BSMT

$416,800

4 BDRM ON
DESIRABLE
STREET,
STEPS TO
PARK

$639,900

COMING
SOON

3 BDRM
FREEHOLD

TOWNHOME

$315,900

IT WOULD
BE A

PLEASURE
TO HELP
YOU TOO!

NEW

COMING
SOON

4+1 BDRM
W/FIN BSMT
ON 1+ ACRE

$749,900NEW NEW

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

3000 SQFT FAMILY HOME IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH FREEHOLD TOWNHOME IN WEAVER’S MILL!
4 large bdrms + office &
4 baths • 50 X 138-ft lot
• Stunning renovated
kitchen w/Maple cabinets,
granite counters, high-end
S/S appliances & more
• Hardwood & slate on
main floor • Hardwood
stairs • Master w/
hardwood & large ensuite
• Call Susan to see this
beauty! $769,000

Amazing 3 bdrm townhome
loaded w/upgrades: pot
lights, quartz counters, S/S
appliances, hardwood
floors, hardwood stairs w/
metal pickets • Also
features 9-ft ceilings, W/O
bsmt & 2nd flr laundry
• Walk to shops,
restaurants, Go train &
more • Don’t delay, call
Susan today! $439,900

ANOTHE
R SOLD

BY SUSA
N!!

$859,900
5 level backsplit, immaculately maintained, hardwood
floors, family sized eat-in kitchen with lovely sunroom
addition. Formal living/dining rooms, Family room, 4
bedrooms, 4 baths and 2 full rec rooms! This is a must see!!!!

OPEN HOUSE SatUrday 2-4 PM
4179 rayfiEld COUrtMiSSiSSaUga

$599,900
Stunning 4 bedroom Mountainview Model with hardwood throughout.
Main floor features 9 ft ceilings & California shutters, upgraded kitchen
with Caesar stone counters and glass backsplash. Family room with
gas fireplace and a fully fenced yard with a deck perfect for entertaining!

JUSt liStEd!

Mary Maan, Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

Mary Maan,
Sales Representative

www.TheMaan.Ca
905-877-8262

2014
Top 3% in
Canada

You can’t go wrong when you have the right MAAN for the job!

Almost 3000sq ft Executive home on a Gorgeous 60’ x 125’
ravine lot. Fabulous layout for entertaining, great curb appeal,
stunning views and prestigious crescent. Just move in and enjoy
nature in the heart of Georgetown South. Plenty of upgrades.

Call Anthony Maan for details or viewing 905-703-1291

Stunning ravine lot in the prestigious “Copper Ridge” Brampton.
Backs onto Creditview conservation and Lionhead golf & country
club. Stunning views, professional landscaping, large rooms

and beautifully appointed home. Call Anthony Maan for details or
viewing 905-703-1291

OPEN HOUSE Sat & Sun 2-4 PM
RAVINE!!! 54 Craig Cres,Georgetown $895,000

First time offered on the market after 60 years of family living!
Solid 3 bedroom bungalow with eat in kitchen, spacious and

bright living room, good size bedrooms, master with a walk out
to large deck. Partially finished basement with large rec room,
gas fireplace, bar and lots of storage space. Walk to schools,

parks, shopping and transit, great central location.
Call Mary or Emma to View.

Stunning 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bungalow on Mature 60ft Lot.
Immaculately maintained and lovingly cared for family home on
a much sought after quiet crescent. All newer windows and front
door with lifetime transferable warranty, roof (2015), gleaming
refinished hardwood floors, Spacious open concept living room/
dining room. Large, bright, unspoiled basement with a separate
entrance awaits your imagination. Call Mary or Emma to view.

$419,000 $475,000

SOLD!

OPEN HOUSE Sat & Sun 2-4 PM RAVINE!!! 31
Hellyer Ave, Brampton $839,000

SOLD!

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

JAW- DROPPING SHOW STOPPER
3+1 Bedrooms, 4 Bathrooms Hdwd Floors
Throughout, Updated Kitchen With Granite
Countertops, Center Island, Large Breakfast
Area, Huge Pantry Large Separate Family
Room With Beautiful Built-In Gas Fireplace,
Master With 5 Pc Ensuite And W/In Closet. Fin.
Rec Room W/3 Pc Bath, 4th Bedroom, Built-In
Gas F/P And Plenty Of Storage. Main Floor
Laundry And Access To Double Car Garage.

ABSOLUTELY STUNNING RENOVATED HOME
4+1 Bedrooms, 4 Bathrooms. This Home Boast
Hardwood Floors. Custom Millwork, Kitchen of
Your Dreams with Walk-out to Your Private Deck.
All Newly Renovated Bathrooms, Done in Modern
Taste. Totally Finished Basement featuring Rec.
Room, Tons of Storage Plus a Self-contained In-law
Suite with Separate Entrance. Must see to
Appreciate All the Upgrades to this Home.

NEW! NEW!$639,900 $919,400

Open House Sat 2-4 PM
199 Eaton St. Georgetown

4079 Westminster Pl. Mississauga


